
15.05.2013, Tamme staadion
TARTU
TN PALLIVISE

I Maria Lee Priimägi 12.03.2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 38.00
II Liisa-Maria Truupõld 24.03.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 34.50
III Caroline Lehes 28.08.2002 Kommertsgümnaasium 30.50
4 Marion Köhler 2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 26.50
5 Iris Kreinin 2002 Mart Reiniku Kool 22.50
6 Kristin Hango 2003 TÜ ASK 18.00
7 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜ ASK 17.50
8 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TÜ ASK 17.00

TN KAUGUSHÜPE
I Liisa-Maria Truupõld 24.03.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.89
II Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 4.43
III Caroline Lehes 28.08.2002 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.93
4 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜ ASK 3.86
5 Teele Tars 20.09.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.75
6 Marion Köhler 2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.70
7 Iris Kreinin 2002 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.64
8 Kristin Hango 2003 TÜ ASK 3.61
9 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TÜ ASK 3.09

TN 600 M JOOKS
I Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 2.07,9
II Marion Köhler 2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 2.08,6
III Liisa-Maria Truupõld 24.03.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.12,0
4 Caroline Lehes 28.08.2002 Kommertsgümnaasium 2.15,6
5 Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜ ASK 2.15,7
6 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TÜ ASK 2.42,6

TV PALLIVISE
I Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Veeriku Kool 45.50
II Birgit Paju 09.07.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 45.00
III Marilin Riives 26.04.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 42.50
4 Kristina Keerdo 05.08.2000 TKG 38.00
5 Ulla Tari 03.08.2000 TKG 31.00

TV KETTAHEIDE
I Birgit Paju 09.07.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 20.59
II Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Veeriku Kool 18.56

v.v Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Tartu Kalev 26.30
v.v Julia Aleksina 01.11.1998 Tartu Kalev 26.11
v.v Taimi Kortelainen 02.01.1998 Tartu Kalev 24.96
v.v Jekaterina Goidina 16.12.1997 Tartu Kalev 19.37
v.v Svetlana Smirnova 13.06.1998 Tartu Kalev 16.51

TV 600M JOOKS
I Marilin Riives 26.04.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 1.48,9
II Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Veeriku Kool 2.25,5

PN KETTAHEIDE
I Eerik Haamer 06.09.2001 MHG 19.50
II Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Raatuse Gümnaasium 17.81
III Sander Aukust 02.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool 17.56
4 Kristjan Paavel 01.06.2001 TTG 15.03

TV 10 Olümpiastarti Tartu ja Tartumaa IV etapp



PN PALLIVISE
I Eerik Haamer 06.09.2001 MHG 48.00
II Karmo Kevade 09.05.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 42.00
III Sander Aukust 02.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool 41.00
4 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Raatuse Gümnaasium 37.50
5 Kristjan Paavel 01.06.2001 TTG 34.00
6 Rasmus Sild 2002 TÜ ASK 32.50
7 Karel Somelar 2002 Raatuse Gümnaasium 30.00
8 Emil Banner 23.02.2004 Veeriku Kool 23.00

PN 1000M JOOKS
I Eerik Haamer 06.09.2001 MHG 3.26,2
II Rasmus Sild 2002 TÜ ASK 3.35,7
III Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Raatuse Gümnaasium 3.52,0
4 Karel Somelar 2002 Raatuse Gümnaasium 4.32,6

PV PALLIVISE
I Joosep Bergmann 25.09.1999 Karlova Gümnaasium 61.00
II Ingmar Logina 07.03.1999 Kunstigümnaasium 61.00
III Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 TÜ ASK 58.00
4 Henri Suokas 16.08.2000 Kesklinna Kool 54.00
5 Danver Hans Värv 18.03.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 48.50
6 Madis Kuik 30.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 38.50
7 Christofer-Marten Melk 05.06.1999 Descartes´i Lütseum 36.00
8 Karl-Martin Voovere 18.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 35.50
9 Märt Riso 23.07.2000 Descartes´i Lütseum 30.00
10 Martin Riives 2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 29.50

PV KETTAHEIDE
I Ingmar Logina 07.03.1999 Kunstigümnaasium 29.11
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 TÜ ASK 26.64
III Joosep Bergmann 25.09.1999 Karlova Gümnaasium 23.35
4 Christofer-Marten Melk 05.06.1999 Descartes´i Lütseum 16.39
5 Madis Kuik 30.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 16.30
6 Karl-Martin Voovere 18.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 14.37

v.v Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Kalev 55.15

PV 1000M JOOKS
I Karlis Kade 20.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.18,4
II Joonatan Oras 29.03.1999 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.25,1
III Ingmar Logina 07.03.1999 Kunstigümnaasium 3.29,8
4 Martin Riives 2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.48,6
5 Märt Riso 23.07.2000 Descartes´i Lütseum 4.01,8



TARTUMAA
TN PALLIVISE

I Creete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 36.00
II Loore-Marta Kaljuvee 19.03.2003 Rannu Keskkool 32.50
III Eliise Anijalg 03.10.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 31.00
4 Carlota-Melisa Dõrda 2002 Rannu Keskkool 30.00
5 Kerttu Kuku 2002 Rannu Keskkool 29.00
6 Laivi Põldoja 2002 Rannu Keskkool 28.50
7 Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Keskkool 28.00
8 Helen Kure 22.04.2001 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 27.00
9 Loona Kaljumäe 04.08.2001 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 21.50
10 Karol Lota Kinsi 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 21.50
11 Maili Karus 2004 Luunja Keskkool 17.50

TN KAUGUSHÜPE
I Eliise Anijalg 03.10.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 3.92
II Hanna Paalmäe 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 3.85
III Helen Kure 22.04.2001 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.72
4 Creete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 3.68
5 Loore-Marta Kaljuvee 19.03.2003 Rannu Keskkool 3.62
6 Laivi Põldoja 2002 Rannu Keskkool 3.45
7 Maili Karus 2004 Luunja Keskkool 3.33
8 Carlota-Melisa Dõrda 2002 Rannu Keskkool 3.32
9 Loona Kaljumäe 04.08.2001 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.24
10 Karol Lota Kinsi 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.20
11 Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Keskkool 3.16
12 Pille Vatsa 22.11.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 2.98

TN 600M JOOKS
I Creete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 1.59,0
II Eliise Anijalg 03.10.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 2.06,3
III Pille Vatsa 22.11.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 2.15,7
4 Hanna Paalmäe 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 2.22,0
5 Maili Karus 2004 Luunja Keskkool 2.25,2
6 Karol Lota Kinsi 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.27,9
7 Laivi Põldoja 2002 Rannu Keskkool 2.37,1
8 Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Keskkool 2.58,3

TV PALLIVISE
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 60.50
II Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 42.50
III Signe Juškina 2000 Rannu Keskkool 42.00
4 Cätlyn Kikerpill 04.07.1999 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 38.00
5 Fee-Marleen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 37.00
6 Karita Karjus 1999 Rannu Keskkool 36.00
7 Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 36.00
8 Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Keskkool 33.00
9 Elina Luik 01.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 27.50

TV KETTAHEIDE
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 36.12
II Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 24.34
III Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 20.72
4 Karita Karjus 1999 Rannu Keskkool 16.34

v.v Heidi Haga 02.03.1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 26.56

TV 600M JOOKS
I Fee-Marleen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 1.53,6
II Elina Luik 01.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 1.56,9
III Cätlyn Kikerpill 04.07.1999 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 2.28,9



PN PALLIVISE
I Naatan Siimeon Tamm 16.06.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 42.00
II Imre Pärn 26.06.2001 Rannu Keskkool 40.50
III Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 39.50
4 Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 39.50
5 Martin Rosenthal 26.06.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 29.00

PN KETTAHEIDE
I Naatan Siimeon Tamm 16.06.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 23.96
II Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 20.04
III Martin Rosenthal 26.06.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 18.18
4 Imre Pärn 26.06.2001 Rannu Keskkool 17.71
5 Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 15.66

PN 1000M JOOKS
I Rando Kleimann 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.33,3
II Germo Sild 24.03.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 3.35,9
III Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 3.55,2

PV PALLIVISE
I Martin Koosa 06.12.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 65.00
II Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 61.00
III Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 59.50
4 Egert Ploomipuu 23.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 51.00
5 Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 48.50
6 Martin Janovski 14.09.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 44.50

PV KETTAHEIDE
I Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 37.66
II Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 31.41
III Martin Koosa 06.12.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 22.92
4 Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 21.07
5 Strn Anders Aan 16.09.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 18.30
6 Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 17.12
7 Otto Norman Assafrei 04.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool 14.23

PV 1000M JOOKS
I Johannes Sikk 24.01.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 3.15,0
II Rauno Sammel 07.12.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 3.20,0
III Roland Liinar 28.04.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 3.26,8
4 Kaur Allaje 19.02.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.39,0
5 Otto Norman Assafrei 04.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool 4.06,8
6 Egert Ploomipuu 23.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 4.08,5

Tartu Spordiselts Kalev


